Trusted Supplier Of Gas, Oil,
& Water Equipment in GCC
■ Introduction
■ Gas Detectors
■ Meters & Cabinet
■ Valves
■ Vaporizers
■ Gas Storage Tanks

• Flanged steel ball valve on the inlet
phase
• Built-in mechanical safety device on
the liquid flow
• Water manometer, thermometer
and relief valve
• Gas manometer and relief valve
• Gas and water drain valves
• Built-in filter on inlet
TAG VAPORIZERS
TAG LPG Vaporizer
Type Capacity
kg/h
Power
kW
FOE-25 25 4
FOE-50 50 8
FOE-100 100 16
FOE-100 100 8+8
FOE-150 150 8+16
FOE-200 200 16+16
FOE-250 250 24+16
FOE-300 300 24+24
FOE-350 350 24+16x2
FOE-400 400 24x2+16
FOE-450 450 24x3
FOE-500 500 16x2+24x2
FOE-550 550 16+24x3
FOE-600 600 24x4
Model Kg/h
GPL
Kg/h
NH3
FOA-50 50 15
FOA-100 100 30
FOA-200 200 60
FOA-300 300 90
FOA-400 400 120
FOA-500 500 150
FOA-750 750 225
FOA-1000/1500 1250 375
VAPORIZERS
المباخر
Page 18Trusted Supplier Of Gas, Oil,